
PostAuto AG 
Gebiet Nord 

Tel. +41 (0)848 818 818 (CHF 0.08/Min.) 
info@postauto.ch 
postauto.ch 

 Sonderfahrplan slowUp 

Bätterkinden, Bahnhof 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 

Kyburg Bad 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 

Buchegg, Schloss/Dorf 08:11 09:10 10:11 11:10 12:11 13:10 14:11 15:10 16:10 17:11 18:10 19:11 20:10 

Buchegg, Post 08:12 09:11 10:12 11:11 12:12 13:11 14:12 15:11 16:11 17:12 18:11 19:12 20:11 

Brügglen SO, alte Post 08:13 09:12 10:13 11:12 12:13 13:12 14:13 15:12 16:12 17:13 18:12 19:13 20:12 

Brügglen SO,Ochsenbeinschmiede 08:14 09:13 10:14 11:13 12:14 13:13 14:14 15:13 16:13 17:14 18:13 19:14 20:13 

Mühledorf SO, Sternen 08:15 09:14 10:15 11:14 12:15 13:14 14:15 15:14 16:14 17:15 18:14 19:15 20:14 

Hessigkofen, Post 08:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 17:19 19:19 

Mühledorf SO, Kirche 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 16:15 18:15 20:15 

Aetigkofen, Dorf 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 16:17 18:17 20:17 

Gächliwil, alte Post 09:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 16:19 18:19 20:19 

Gächliwil, Wendeplatz 08:22 09:20 10:22 11:20 12:22 13:20 14:22 15:20 16:20 17:22 18:20 19:22 20:20 

Lüterswil, Dorf 08:24 09:22 10:24 11:22 12:24 13:22 14:24 15:22 16:22 17:24 18:22 19:24 20:22 

Biezwil, Ausserdorf 08:25 09:23 10:25 11:23 12:25 13:23 14:25 15:23 16:23 17:25 18:23 19:25 20:23 

Biezwil, Dorf 08:26 09:24 10:26 11:24 12:26 13:24 14:26 15:24 16:24 17:26 18:24 19:26 20:24 

Schnottwil, Oberdorf 08:28 09:26 10:28 11:26 12:28 13:26 14:28 15:26 16:26 17:28 18:26 19:28 20:26 

Schnottwil, Oberdorf 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 

Biezwil, Dorf 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 

Biezwil, Ausserdorf 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 

Lüterswil, Dorf 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 

Gächliwil, Wendeplatz 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 

Gächliwil, alte Post 08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 15:36 17:36 19:36 

Aetigkofen, Dorf 08:37 10:37 12:37 14:37 15:37 17:37 19:37 

Mühledorf SO, Kirche 08:39 10:39 12:39 14:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 

Hessigkofen, Post 07:38 09:38 11:38 13:38 16:38 18:38 

Mühledorf SO, Sternen 07:42 08:40 09:42 10:40 11:42 12:40 13:42 14:40 15:40 16:42 17:40 18:42 19:40 

Brügglen SO,Ochsenbeinschmiede 07:44 08:42 09:44 10:42 11:44 12:42 13:44 14:42 15:42 16:44 17:42 18:44 19:42 

Brügglen SO, alte Post 07:45 08:43 09:45 10:43 11:45 12:43 13:45 14:43 15:43 16:45 17:43 18:45 19:43 

Buchegg, Post 07:46 08:44 09:46 10:44 11:46 12:44 13:46 14:44 15:44 16:46 17:44 18:46 19:44 

Buchegg, Schloss/Dorf 07:47 08:45 09:47 10:45 11:47 12:45 13:47 14:45 15:45 16:47 17:45 18:47 19:45 

Kyburg Bad 07:49 08:46 09:49 10:46 11:49 12:46 13:49 14:46 15:46 16:49 17:46 18:49 19:46 

Bätterkinden, Bahnhof 07:54 08:53 09:54 10:53 11:54 12:53 13:54 14:53 15:53 16:54 17:53 18:54 19:53 

Sonntag, 12. Mai 2024 7.00 – 20.30 Uhr 
Linie 885 / 886 


